Phone +61 3 95801811
GP TRUCK PRODUCTS AVAILABLE FROM
TRUCK & TRAILER PARTS OUTLETS AUSTRALIA WIDE.
UNCOMPROMISING PERFORMANCE
Australian manufactured high density polyethylene spiral sheathing, designed for heavy duty flexible protection
in a wide range of industrial applications. Suitable for applications requiring protection of cable, hydraulic hose, air

without
warranty. All dimensions are nominal values. We reserve the right to make technical changes to this
document
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Good chemical
resistance
flexible
Fatigue resistant
Highly Manufactured
in Australia
UV
resistance
Good High impact
resistance
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
GP-SW16-20 16MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
GP-SW20-20 20MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
GP-SW25-20 25MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
GP-SW32-20 32MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
GP-SW40-20 40MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
GP-SW50-20 50MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
GP-SW60-20 60MM X 20MT SPIRAL WRAP
 C
C
C
HB Rating